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B3 Lap Laptime = B3 Lap Laptime = 155
(5) FIl_B%
1 1:19.148 +25.265  13:17:22.033
2 1:00.455 +6.572  13:18:22.488
3 1:00.776 +6.893  13:19:23.264
4 54.553 +0.670  13:20:17.817
5 54.230 +0.347  13:21:12.047
6 54.649 +0.766  13:22:06.69
7 58.804 +4.921  13:23:05.500
8 [ 53883 - 13:23:59.383
9 54.774 +0.891  13:24:54.157
10 1:00.478 +6.595  13:25:54.635
11 59.732 +5.840  13:26:54.367
4) 5& @58
1 1:04.715 +9.228  13:15:23.980
2 58.379 +2.892  13:16:22.359
3 1:00.427 +4.940 13:17:22.786
4 1:00.615 +5.128 13:18:23.401
5 1:01.092 +5.605  13:19:24.493
6 55.807 +0.320  13:20:20.300
7 55487 | - 13:21:15.787
8 56.760 +1.273  13:22:12.547
9 1:15.964 +20477  13:23:28.511
10 1:21.520 +26.033  13:24:50.031
11 1:16.835 +21.348  13:26:06.866
(L Es AR
1 1:11.006 +14.542 13:15:36.405
2 1:03.402 +6.938  13:16:39.807
3 1:00.714 +4.250  13:17:40.521
4 59.355 +2.891  13:18:39.876
3 58.477 +2.013  13:19:38.353
[3 1:02.872 +6.408  13:20:41.225
7 57.643 +1.179  13:21:38.868
8  56.464 - 13:22:35.332
g 1:01.738 +5.274  13:22:37.070
10 1:03.389 +6.925  13:24:40.459
1 1:00.099 +3.635  13:25:40.558
12 1:02.871 +6.407  13:26:43.429
[OF 3 - X
1 1:16.705 +18517  12:15:50.566
2 1:03.652 +5.464  13:16:54.218
3 1:02.849 +4.661  13.17:57.067
4 1:00.103 +1.915  13:18:57.170
5 59.929 +1741  13:19:57.099
6 59.690 +1.502  13:20:56.789
7 1:04.893 +6.705  13:22:01.682
8 59.149 +0.961  13:23:00.831
9| 58188 - 13:23:59.019
10 1:00.024 +1.836  13:24:50.043
11 59.509 +1.321  13:25:58.552
12 1:00.895 +2707  13:26:59.447
B)hE EF
1 1:19.348 +8.557  13:15:54.786
2 1:10.982 +0.191  13:17:05.768
3 1:12.543 +1752  13:18:18.311
4 1:15.943 +5.152  13:19:34.254
5 1:15.148 +4.357 13:20:49.402
6 1:11.700 +0.909  13:22:01.102
7 1:14.915 +4.124  13:23:16.017
8 1:10.791 - 13:24:26.808
9 1:11.355 +0.564  13:25:38.163
10 1:13.218 +2.427  13:26:51.381
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